
3rd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2013-2014
Sprint Free

FINALS MEN U20
Quarter Finals

Quarter Finals / HEAT 1 11:55
1 101 CHANAVAT Lucas FRA 3:03.99 Q
2 111 ROGUET Victor FRA 3:05.39 Q
3 120 ROUSSET Charly FRA 3:06.18 LL
4 110 CHANLOUNG Mark ITA 3:07.19
5 130 SPIESS Philipp SUI 3:08.74
6 121 COTE COLISSON Thomas FRA 3:08.94

Quarter Finals / HEAT 2 11:59
1 104 SCHWARTZ Louis FRA 3:04.42 Q
2 114 KATTNIG Johannes Fabian AUT 3:04.90 Q
3 107 CEBULLA Marius GER 3:05.68 LL
4 124 KURTH Lukas SUI 3:07.28
5 127 VULLIET Tanguy FRA 3:10.35
6 117 KUGLER Simon AUT 3:12.04

Quarter Finals / HEAT 3 12:03
1 116 CHAMBELLANT Thomas FRA 3:09.51 Q
2 126 DOLAR Miha SLO 3:09.98 Q
3 115 ROMANI Simone ITA 3:10.79
4 106 CHAUVIN Valen8n FRA 3:15.71
5 125 STEINER Cédric SUI 3:17.06

105 TRENKLE Tobias GER DNS

Quarter Finals / HEAT 4 12:07
1 102 TIBERGHIEN Jean FRA 3:07.86 Q
2 112 SIMENC Miha SLO 3:08.07 Q
3 122 RUEESCH Jason SUI 3:08.74
4 119 MALNAR Lovro SLO 3:09.77
5 109 RAZINGER Klemen SLO 3:10.09
6 129 CHAMOUX Thibaut FRA 3:12.88

Quarter Finals / HEAT 5 12:11
1 103 GROSS Lukas GER 3:07.13 Q
2 128 ROYER Gabriel FRA 3:07.28 Q
3 108 LAPIERRE Jules FRA 3:07.34
4 123 HAMMER Simon SUI 3:08.39
5 113 PEROTTI Manuel ITA 3:08.56
6 118 AGNELLET Antoine FRA 3:14.06

Semi Finals

Semi Finals / HEAT 1 12:51
1 101 CHANAVAT Lucas FRA 3:03.40 Q
2 111 ROGUET Victor FRA 3:04.57 Q
3 104 SCHWARTZ Louis FRA 3:05.87 LL
4 107 CEBULLA Marius GER 3:06.80
5 126 DOLAR Miha SLO 3:10.52
6 114 KATTNIG Johannes Fabian AUT 3:12.04

Semi Finals / HEAT 2 12:55
1 112 SIMENC Miha SLO 3:05.01 Q
2 103 GROSS Lukas GER 3:05.16 Q
3 102 TIBERGHIEN Jean FRA 3:05.53 LL
4 120 ROUSSET Charly FRA 3:07.84
5 116 CHAMBELLANT Thomas FRA 3:08.16
6 128 ROYER Gabriel FRA 3:08.60

Finals

A-Final 13:20
1 101 CHANAVAT Lucas FRA 3:03.14
2 102 TIBERGHIEN Jean FRA 3:03.32
3 103 GROSS Lukas GER 3:03.93
4 112 SIMENC Miha SLO 3:04.47
5 111 ROGUET Victor FRA 3:04.50
6 104 SCHWARTZ Louis FRA 3:06.07
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